
�

�������	��
��	�������	�������

�	���������������������������������

	� 	�	���	�!�
����"�#$%�&'%�
()���*��&+$+��%,%&-..!�/	0���1��&+$+��%,%&$-'�

�

���������2���������
����
�
��������	
�����	���������
����	������	�����
�������
���������	���	
����
�

������� �����	�
	������	
��� ���!���������� "
��#$����%�&�

'� �����������$(�) �*�
�
�+ ����� ������ 

 �����,("����-....'/-01�
�����
����������2�3$!456,47...-834'7�
����!���������2�9.'7:����:0/;/79:'�
�

�
$������ 

 �����,("�

�
!�������������
��� ����������� �����������������*���	��������
�����������������	����
�
$������������������ ����� �����
����	�
������	
�������8����������
����
 ��#6,�2��
�

��244�������������	�4��������4 ��&�
��� �
	�	� 
��	��
���
�������!�����������	

���
�
����
� ��
����������	�����������������	�	����	�����
���� ����
����5�� ����	�	
�
���
 ������	
�������� �������� ��� �������4�����	������4�%
���	��������������	

	���
���
��������
�
�
����	���� 
�����!������2�0'�'.�9.'7� 
�9�..�53�
����	���� 
�����!������2�.'�''�9.'7� 
�9�..�����
�
�
�
����� ���<�
����3 � ����3 
��	 ���
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�



�

�

�

�

�
�
�

��������	


����	� � � � � � �������������
��
	�

�
�����
�

�
����������

�

���������� ��������  !�"���#�� $���� ��� �� %&'��� &(� )����� �������*���� "���(���������
�!��&#�� ����&��� +� �,��&���� ���&-���� ��� ���� .#���� ��� /&�!��� /���#��� )������ �� $�

��'�����$�"������� �������� � � � (&�� ��..#,� �0�%��*������.��� �����!����01��������#���

�.���(�����&�������'�������!����������&��"�������#������&����!����!��"������#��!�##�2��

��#�'�����&��&��2�(&���3�!�0�2����,��
4���((����5��!���#�'��,�.���&���-���������!��
�2&'�������5�##��&��2���&���������

�

��������&��"����������.#&���������� $�5�2�����555�!&�#*&�!���&"�����
555��.�&������&'�����
�

�
�!�������#��&(��!�����������������!&5�����)6�78����#&����

�
9&��"�,���2"���,&���&((���&���5&�2����,���"�&�#����2�(&����!�����������������"��

�.���(�����
��

�!��*����,&���
�
9&����(���!(�##,��

0&�������������������� !�"���#��$����

�
�

�

�&�",��6�/�

�,�����������������#��
�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�



�

�
�
�

�

�
�
�

�
�

�
)6�78�����76�7��6��) 7�0��� �0�%��/7���
�

�

�
�

� %�����#����������&����&��!��2�������(&����2���

��2"����&��
�

����-����)�

�� )��������&����&�:�������(&��&�#����:�����2"����&�� ����-����))�

;� 7#���2�#��,����������(&��.������.����������!��2���
�

����-����)))�

<� %�����#����"�������&�����&���&(��!���������

�

����-����)=�

3�  &""�����#����"��(&�"����
�

����-����=�

� � �

�

�
�
�

�

�
�

�

�
�
�

�

�
�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�



�

�
�
�

����������	�����������������������

�

�������	�����	��������	�������������	������	��	���

�

�#�������2"���,&�����2�����������!���5&�2����,���"��&�(&�"�����&��!���.���(�����&���
�����!�����"�������&�����&��������!������.������������&�����'���2�#&5>��

�
� �� $� !��� �������� ���&� ��� �����"���� 5��!� ���� (&�� �� .�&����"���� �!�&��!�

�!����.&���#�555��.�&������&'�����1�&����&����!�##�2����2"������&�#����&��&��

2�(&����!�����������������"��&(��#&������!�����������!�����!�&��&""�����#�

2��� �&��������� �!�� ���!����#� �.���(�����&�� &(� �!�� ��&������ ���� ��&&(� &(�
�����(���&��#,�"������� �!��7#���2�#��,� �������� �����##� �&""�����#� ���"�� �!&�#��
2���.#&��������.��� ���������&�����'��� �������-������!��������2��� �!&�#��2��

��2"����������!���.#&�����:�1����

�� ���!�&� �&""�����#� 2��� �!�##� 2�� &.������#����&����##,� &�� �.���(���� ���������
��"����'������6)���:�����������5��������!���#����&����&.������&(�2�����!�������
���� ��"�� &(� &.������ &(� �!�� .����� 2���� 5�##� 2�� ����"����� �&� �!�� ���!����##,�

?��#�(���� 2������� �(���� �'�#����&�� &(� �!�� ���!����#� 2���� '��� �"��#� �#�����
�!�&��!��!��'�#����"��#��&�(��"�����

;� �!��2��� �!�##� �&������ ��� �������#� .���� &(� �!�� ��"�� �!�� (&##&5���� �&".#������
�����"���>� @A�� !�'�� ������ �������&&�� ���� ����.���� �!�� ���"�� ����

�&�����&���&(�.���!������������#������&��"�����(&�"����.����&(� �!�����?���,�
�����������&���..#,��!���&&�������&".#������5��!��!����"��B�

<� �!��2�����!�##�2������#,��,.��� ���7��#��!� #��������5��!�.������&�������'�#,�
��"2����������!�##�2���������&���##�.�����2,����!&��C���.���&����:�����!�##�
2�� (���� (�&"� &'��� 5������� ���� �##� �&������&��� �!�##� 2�� ��#,� ��������� 2,� �!��

2��������

3� :������� �!&�#�� ����(�##,� ����,� �!�� �&��"�����&(� �!��� ��?���,���##� ���"������
�&�����&�������&����!��������!����?���,��!�##�2��2�������&���!��2���������#����
�&�(#������� 5��!� ��,� ���"�� ���� �&�����&��� �-.����#,� ������� 2,� �� $� 5!�#��

����.�������,�2��������!���'����&(����!�����.�������

�� �� $������'����!�����!���5��!&���������������,�����&��5!���&�'�����&�����.��
&����D������,�&���##�2�������.����&�����(�##�&�������#��!�����?���,���

E� �� $� �����'��� �!�� ���!�� �&��-�����5��!&��� ��'���� ��,� ����&�F�G� �!�� �#&�����
�������"��&(��!����?���,��

	� :�����!�##�2�� '�#��� (&����"���"�"�&(��
���,�� (�&"� �!����������� (&�� �����.��
����&.������&(��!��2�����

4� �.���(�����&��&(��!����&�����>��.���(�����&�������#&��������5����&(��!��.�&�����
&(��!�##��2���(�����!����#&���5��!���!�����!����#�:����


� ����!�������(��������&� �����#���2#�������&��7����.������&(�%&'����(�)���������
���7���!�##�2�����.���%&'���&(�)�����.&#��,����'&�������������

�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�

�
�
�



�

�

���������		�

	������������������������� !�������
�

�!��2�������������?�������&���2"����&(���&.����&(��!����2�����#����&����##,�&���!�� ���

�&���#�� ������ '�#��� ������#� ����������  ����(�������� �!�� ���������&��� ��'��� 2�#&5� ����
"����� �&� ������� �!��2������� ��� ������������&�� �!�� ����&���#�� .��.���� �!���� 2���� ���

���&�������5��!��!����?����"�����������2"��������!����2����&�#����&���!�� ����&���#���

�
��(&�"���&�����(�#�(&����2"�������&�#����2����&���!�� ����&���#�"�,�2��&2���������>�
!��.�>���.�&������&'�����.�&������.."��

�

��
	���	����
G�:�������������?�������&����&##�&���!������&����"����"&��#��&(��!�� �����#���2#���
��&����"���� �&���#� F��$>� !��.�>���.�&������&'�����.�&������..G� 2,� �#��*���� &�� �!��

#��*�@������� �##���������!���B�&���!�� ����&���#�5!��!����(����&(��!�������

�G����.����&(��!�����&#"����.�&�������!��2�������5�##�2����?�������&��!&&��������?���

������"���������������.���5&���(&���!�������&�������

;G�:�������������'������&�����������!����'�#����"��#�������������"&2�#����"2�������

.����&(��!������������&��.�&�������!����5&�#��2�������(&����,��&""�������&��(�&"�
�!�� ����&���#���

<G� �.&�� ���&#"����� �!�� 2������� 5�##� 2�� ��?������ �&� ��������� �!���� '�#��� ������#�

����������  ����(������ F #���� )))�  ����(������� 5��!� �������� *�,� �����G� ������� 2,� ��,�

 ����(,�������!&���,����&���C���2,�  ��)�����F�������(,���� &���������!�������G��5��!�

�!����.�&(�#����

3G���#,�&���'�#����� ��!&�#��2�������������2,���2��������#������&����!����!��2�������
�������.&���2#���&���������!����!�,��&��&��#�����!������ H���&�&�!����5!��!�"�,�#����

�&�"��������

�G�:�������!���#&�������&��!��������!�&��!��!����������#&�����2,�����������!���������)��

��.���5&��������!��.���5&���&(��!���� ������&*�����

�
�����$	�
���������������������
�

G��!�������� '���&��������!�&.��&���2��#�� ��� �!�� ����&���#�� �&� (���#������2������� �&�

�����!�����'����������2,���'���#�.���"��������!����.���"�������&�#�����#�����������
)��� ������C���&�� 6�"��� $&����&��� ������ =�#���� ����� �!���� ��� �#�&� ��� &.��&�� &(�
��'�����������!�(&�����������5!�������!��2�������"�,��&"2��������"2���&(������!�

.���"������ ���!� ��� ������C���&�� 6�"��� 0&�"� &(�  &�������� $&����&��� ������ ��!���
*�,5&����������&������!�(&�����������.�2#��!���&���!�� ����&���#���

�G� ����� �!�� 2������� !�'�� ��#������ �!�� �������� �!�,� ���� ����������� ���� �!�,� "�,�
�&5�#&����!����?�������&��"����������������!���#�����!����������������2��"&'���
�&��!�����.����'�� I�,��������H� (&#������!���5&�#�����2#���!�� ����&���#� �&� ����"����

�!�� 2������� �!�&��!� ���� �� ��"��#� ��� ����� �!���� ��� ��,� �&��������"� ������� �&� �!��
��������&��"������



;G��!��2�������!&�#��"�*�����&���&(��!�����?����������)������������&����!���������

���������!�,�5�����&�&2�������,��#���(�����&����!�#.�(�&"��!����#.���*���
�
%��%���	�������	����

�

G� :������ �!&�#�� ��*�� ���&� ���&���� ��,� �&��������"� .�2#��!��� &�� �!�� �������

�&��"����2�(&�����2"��������!����2������

�G��#������&��!�&��!��!�����������'������"���������!����������&��"��������(�##,��&�

������������!���&��"�������?�������&�2����2"���������.����&(��!��2�����#������&���
�!����"2���&(��&'�������5!��!��!��2����&��"�����!�'���&�2����2"��������!����"2���
&(��&��"����������#�������!����"��������&������&(����!�&(��!���&��"�����!��������

�&�2����2"���������,���'����&���(�&"��!����"�,�#�����&���D����&��&(��!��2�����

;G� :������� ��� ��'������ �!&�#�� ���� ����,� �!�� 2��� �&��"����� �&� 2�� ��2"������ ���

��������������!����������&��"��������!���#������������##,���!�,�����2�������0���8$��

���������A0�J�%�(&�"�����:����&��"�����"�,�2����������5��!�

��.��5��!�2#��*�
����5!����&.��&��5!��!�!�#.����������������C��&(��!�����������&��"������

<G� �&� �'&��� �!�� ��"�� ���� �((&��� ��?������ ��� �.#&������ �!�� ��"�� ���� &(� ���������

�&��"�����5!��!�������?�������&�2����2"�����������.����&(��'��,�2������.�&'���&��&(�
�.#&������ ���!� ��������� �&��"����� F����� ��6� ����� �&.,�� �����#� ��.&����� �����&��

�����(�����������G�!���2����.�&'����� �&� �!��2��������:���������������@�,��.���B�&��
IH��!��� )".&������ �&��"����HH� ����� �'��#�2#�� �&� �!�"� �&� �.#&��� ���!� �&��"������
�!���� �&��"����� "�,� 2�� ������#,� ��2"������ (�&"� �!�� @�,� �.���B� ����� 5!�#��

��2"������� �� 2���� ���� ����� �&�� 2�� �.#&����� ������ ���� ������� �!��� 5�##� #���� �&� ��

�������&������!����"����?������(&��2�����2"����&��.�&�������
�
����&��,��&��"����� �.���� ��� &�#,� �� ��.&���&�,� ��'��� �&� �!��:������� �&� ����� �!��
�.#&������.�&������)(�:������!����.#&�����!����&��"����� ����,��&��"������.�����
�!����&����&�����&"�����##,���������!�����&��"�����2�����.����&(����!����#�:�����
�
����	��	�������	����

G�:�������!&�#��#&�����&��!�������5�##������'�����(&��2�����2"����&���&��!����!�,�����
�.#&��� �!�� 2��� ��� ��"�� ����� &�� &�� 2�(&��� �!�� 2��� ��2"����&�� ��"��� :������ 5�##� 2��

���.&���2#��(&����,���#�,������&�&�!������������

�G��!��2������!��� �&�������##,� ����������.#&��� �!����?������2����&��"�����&���2,�
&��������������������!����������&��"������

;G�:������!����&���#�����!��.�,"����&.��&�����@&((#���B��&�.�,��!���������(�����7���
����..#���2#�����������������#��&(��!��������"������

<G� :������ �!&�#�� .��.���� �!�� 7��� ��� .��� �!�� ���������&��� �.���(���� ��� �!�� �������

�&��"������!��&������#��!&�#��2��.&������&����������'������.���&���&��!���&��������

&((����#�� #������ 2,� �!�� #���� ����� &(� 2��� ��2"����&�� &�� ��� �.���(���� ��� �!�� �������

�&��"������ �!�� �����#�� &(� �!�������,� &�!��� ����.���� ������"����� .!,����##,� ������
�!&�#�� ��##,� 5��!� �!�� �����#�� �'��#�2#�� ��� �!�� �������� �&.,� ���� �!�� ����� ��������

�������2�����2"����&����"�����!��5�����!���.#&�����2���5�##�2����D��������

3G�:�������������?��������&��&����!����!�,��!&�#�����������#,���2"����!����(�������#�

2���� ����!��(&�"���.�&'����������&�&�!��� (&�"��� �������.��2#���)(� �!��.�����2���!���
2������'�����������������:&1�(&�"���5��!��!����������&��"������!����!����"������&�



2���&5�#&����������&�2��(�##���2,��##��!��2��������:�������������?�������&��&5�#&���

�!��:&1�(�#���&.�����������&".#�����!��5!�����&#&�����F��.�&������G���##��5��!��!����
���.����'��(�������#�?�&��������&�!��������#��F���!������"��&(��!��2�����G��6&�&�!���
��##���!&�#��2���!�������������!�������#��!�'��2�����&".#�������!��2�������!&�#��

��'�����������2"������&�#�����5��!&����!��������!��(�#���"���)(��!��:&1�(�#�����(&����

�&�2��"&��(����2,��!��2��������!��2���5�##�2����D��������
�
�G��!�����'�����"��F5!��!�������.#�,���&���!��2������H����!2&���G�5�##�2���&���������

����!�������������"��(&����(����������!������#�����(&����2"����&��&(��!��2����2,��!��
2�������� &.������ &(� 2���� ����� �!�� 2������� �!&�#�� (&##&5� �!��� ��"�� ������� 2���

��2"����&����

EG��##��!���&��"�����2�������2"������2,��!��2�������5&�#��2������,.�����������/)�

����,.��&�����!��?�����&���������!��������,�&(��!���������!�������������������&��2��

'��5���2,������!&��C���.���&�������#��!����"��&(�2���&.��������!���&�(�������#��,�&(�
�!��2�������"�����������������!�����������&�*���$�,����	�2�������,.��&�����!�&#&�,��

����� ��&����� ����,.��&�� &(� �������'�� (��#��� ��� �&���� ��,� 2��� �&��"���� �!��� ���

�.#&����� �&� �!�� ���'��� ��� ��2D������ �&� �,""������ ����,.��&�� ������ �� �,���"�

���������� �,""������ *�,�� 0���!��� �!��� *�,� ��� ��2D������ �&� ��,""������ ����,.��&��
������ 2�,����2��� &.����H�� .�2#��� *�,��� �'���##�� �!�� �.#&����� ������� �&��"�����

2��&"�������2#��&�#,��(�����!���������&.������2,��!�����!&��C���2���&.��������

�
EG��!���.#&�������������&��"�����2��&"�������2#��&�#,��(�����!���������&.������
2,��!�����!&��C���2���&.��������

	G��.&���!���������(�#�������"�#,���2"����&��&(�2����F������(���� #��*����@0���C��:���
��2"����&�B�����!��.&���#G���!��.&���#�5�##���'�����������(�#�2�����2"����&��"�������

+� �� 2��� ��""��,� 5�##� 2�� ���.#�,��� 5��!� �!�� 2��� �&�� ���� �!�� ����� +� ��"�� &(�
��2"����&��&(��!��2���5��!��##�&�!�����#�'���������#����

4G� �!�� 2��� ��""��,� !��� �&� 2�� .������� ���� *�.�� ��� ��� ��*�&5#����"���� &(� �!��
��2"����&��&(��!��2�����!�����*�&5#����"����"�,�2�����������������,�.����(&����,�
2���&.������"����������

�
�

�
�
���	���������	�������

G� ��,� ?������� ��#������ �&� �!�� ������� �&��"���� ���� �!�� ���"�� ���� �&�����&���

�&���������!�������!&�#��2�������������&��!���������)�'���������!&���,�(&�����������
&���!����#�'�����&������.���&����������������!�����������

�G���,�?���������#�������&��!��.�&�����&(�&�#����2�����2"����&��&��?���������#�������&�

 ����&���#����������#�"�,�2������������&��!���<-E� ����&���#���#.���*���
�

KKKK�

����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

�

�

�



�

�
�
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������

���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������6678��7���)))�

�
���'� ����(��������)�����*)�����*)���'�����+�� �#"�

�

���������� �##����,+���)����(��+�������,��'����'� ����(��������)����(�,���� ��
�����#���#�"��

�
�����
����#�'��,����&������������� $��"2�#�"���#��!�##�2���&".#�����2�(&���3�
���
4��
�((����5��!�#&�������#�'��,�.���&��5�##��&��2���&����������

�
���=���&���!�##��&�(��"���2"����&��&(��������#�����������(������+�%��������������(������

�#&��5��!���..#,�&(�"������#�
�
�

;��'���&���!�##���2"����!���01��.���(�����&����#,���������������".���5��!��!��

�������������&*���&(�����.���������,���'����&��"�,�.#�����"����&������!����'����&��
�����"�����6&���'����&��5�##�2���##&5����(����.#���"����&(�&������
�

�

����������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������KKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKK�����������������������������

�

�
�
�

�

�
�

�
�
�

�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������

������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������������

�

�

�
�

�

�
�
�

�

�
�
�



�

�������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�

��������������������	-�

�


�����������		���������������.%��./0001��.2/�
�

��=�$)�)�9��0��007��>���((����!�##�2��'�#���(&����"���"�"�.���&��&(��
���,��(�&"�
�!��#���������&(���2"����&�����.�#�����(&���!�����������
�

�����:�)��)�6��0�:)��� >�:���� �!�##�2���.#&��������.��� �!�� ���������&�����'��� ���
����-����)��

�

;�1��6�)�9� >� 1������,� ��'��� ��� �!�� ������� ��� 2����� ��� ����"���� &��"�����������
5&�*����������#�?������,�&��&�����"�,�'��,��#��!�#,�&�����!���������
�

<�� �)%��� ��� �7J7 �� �� :)�� >� �� $� �����'��� �!�� ���!�� �&� ��D���� ��,� 2��� ���� �&�
����&������!����F�G�=���&���&��(&##&5�����2&'��2�������.�&��������F2G�=���&���&��

2����� ���!����##,� ����.��2#�� �&� �� $� F�G� � =���&�� �&�� ��������� 5��!� �!�� ������#�
�&�����&��� &(� �!�� �������� F�G�6&�� ���#&�������,�.������#��� �&��"�������*��� (&�� F(G��

��,�&�!���'�#�������&���
�

3����) 7�>�=���&����&�?�&����!��.������&��0������������&��2������
����
�����9�76���7����>���,"�����!�##�2����#������2,��� $�5��!���;
���,��&(������.���

��������.�������&(��!��"������#������ $������
�

E�� )6����6 7� >� �� $� �!�##� �������� �!�� �������� ���������� (&�� �!�� "������#����
�&5�'�����!��'���&���!�##�.�&".�#,���(&�"��� $��������������.���!���(&������������
�����������!�� �����.&����� �������� �!&�#�!�'�� ��������,� .�2#��� #��2�#��,� ����������

�&'�������
�

	�����$9�� �7��$7�>����..#,��!�##�2���&".#�����2,��!����#�'��,�������������������

�!������!��������������
�

4���)%��������� ��7�0�����$�7�6��)=7����� 7�>�)���!���'����&(��&����..#,�
2,� �!�� '���&�� &�� 5!&"� .���!���� &����� ��� .#������ �� $� �����'��� �!�� ���!�� �&�
.�&��������������&���#,��&(���"��?��#��,�(�&"�����#�������'���&���������!���&�������

���*�&(��!��=���&���
�


�� ��76)6%��0� :)��� >� ���!�&� �&""�����#� 2����5�##� 2�� &.����� �#����&����##,�)��
3"00� *!� ��� 02"22"� 302/4� � �(���� �'�#����&��&(� �!�� ���!�&� �&""�����#� 2�����5�##�

��2��?����#,���(&�"��##��!&������!����##,�����.��2#��'���&���������������!�����������
��"��&(�&.������&(��!��.�����2�����
��
�� ��� ���7���) 7� ��707��6 7>� ����!���� ������� ���(������� &�� ��,� &�!���
�&������&����..#���2#��(&����)�������������5�##�2������.���#������%&'���"�����(�)�����
�������'���� 0&�� �'��#���� �!��� 2���(���� �!�� 2������ �!&�#�� "�*�� �!���� �#��"� ��� �!��

���!����#� :���� ����#(� ���� ���#&��� ��������,� �&��"�����,� �'������� �&� .�&'�� �!����
�#���2�#��,��

KKKKKKKKKKKKKKKK�
�

�



�

�
�

���������-�

�������	�������������

F�&�2��.�������&��,&���#������!���+��.#&����G�
�
�

F�#�����(�##��.��!�������#��"����&����2�#&5����,&���#������!���������.#&����#&��5��!�

,&���2��G�

6�"��������������&(�������C���&��>�

�!&���+�0�-�6&�>�

%��)6���>�

��"��#����(&���&����.&�������>�

 &����������&��6�"�������&2�#��6&>�

��,"�������"�&((������

���"��&(���#�'��,�&((�����>�

0����!�� !��������(���,��>���

=�#����,�&(�&((���>�

��#�'��,�.���&��>��

��-����..#���2#��>�

 ����(�������.�&'������#&��5��!���..#,��

��'����&������.���(�����&���(���,�

�

�����������������".�

�

�
�
�

�

�
�
�

�
�

�



page 1 of 3

Due Date/Time : 31.10.2018 / 14:00
Open Date/Time: 01.11.2018 / 14:00

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
RFQ NO. 6000019635/2264/80006-M

HOCL GSTIN : 32AAACH2663P1ZG
Dear Sirs,

We shall be grateful to receive your quotation in duplicate for the
supply  of  the  under  mentioned  articles  subject to our standard terms
andconditions  attached  herewith.  Quotations  indicating price, terms of
delivery,   detailed   specification,   relevant  drawings,  pamphlet  and
literature  wherever  applicable  shall reach us on or before the due date
and time stipulated above.
Kindly  prvide  your  GSTIN,  HSN  Code of goods and rate of GST % for all
items.

SL.
No.

Material
Description

Unit Qty.

1 75021067
STYLE 60 ACID NON-METALLIC COMPRESSED ASBESTOS FIBRE
JOINTING SHEETS CONFORMING TO IS 2712 - 1998 GRADE O/1,
IS 2712-1971 GRADE A/O SIZE : 1500MM X 3000MM X 3.00MM
 GASKET SHEET CAF STYLE 60 ACID OF CHAMPION /SPITMAN OR
KLINGERIT ACIDIT PLUS OF KLINGER OR  FYSAX AMJ493
ACIDEXTRA SPL OF  HINDUSTHAN COMPOSITE

Kilogra
m

500 

2 75021031
STYLE 60 OIL  NON-METALLIC COMPRESSED ASBESTOS FIBRE
JOINTING SHEETS CONFORMING TO IS 2712 - 1998 GRADE O/1,
IS 2712-1971 GRADE A/O SIZE : 1500MM X 3000MM X 1.50MM
THK
 GASKET SHEET CAF STYLE 60 ACID OF CHAMPION /SPITMAN OR
KLINGERIT ACIDIT PLUS OF KLINGER OR  FYSAX AMJ493
ACIDEXTRA SPL OF  HINDUSTHAN COMPOSITE

Kilogra
m

100 

3 75021020
STYLE 60ACID  NON-METALLIC COMPRESSED ASBESTOS FIBRE
JOINTING SHEETS CONFORMING TO IS 2712 - 1998 GRADE O/1,
IS 2712-1971 GRADE A/O SIZE :1500MM X 3000MM X 1.00MM
THK
 GASKET SHEET CAF STYLE 60 ACID OF CHAMPION /SPITMAN OR
KLINGERIT ACIDIT PLUS OF KLINGER OR  FYSAX AMJ493
ACIDEXTRA SPL OF  HINDUSTHAN COMPOSITE

Numbers 100 

4 75021018
STYLE 60ACID  NON-METALLIC COMPRESSED ASBESTOS FIBRE

Numbers 50 

RFQ DATE : 19.10.2018



2264/80006-M       Date :17.10.2018

page 2 of 3

SL.
No.

Material
Description

Unit Qty.

JOINTING SHEETS CONFORMING TO IS 2712 - 1998 GRADE O/1,
IS 2712-1971 GRADE A/O SIZE : 1500MM X 3000MM X 0.50MM
THK
 GASKET SHEET CAF STYLE 60 ACID OF CHAMPION /SPITMAN OR
KLINGERIT ACIDIT PLUS OF KLINGER OR  FYSAX AMJ493
ACIDEXTRA SPL OF  HINDUSTHAN COMPOSITE

5 75042563
STYLE 54  NON-METALLIC COMPRESSED ASBESTOS FIBRE
JOINTING SHEETS CONFORMING TO IS 2712 - 1998 GRADE O/1,
IS 2712-1971 GRADE A/O SIZE : 1500MM X 3000MM X 3.00MM
THK
CAF GASKET SHEET CAF STYLE 54 GRAPHITED OF CHAMPION
/SPITMAN OR KLINGERIT(3*A)OF KLINGER GASKETS
COMPOLITE 200 OF HINDUSTHAN COMPOSITE

Kilogra
m

300 

6 75042431
STYLE 54  NON-METALLIC COMPRESSED ASBESTOS FIBRE
JOINTING SHEETS CONFORMING TO IS 2712 - 1998 GRADE O/1,
IS 2712-1971 GRADE A/O SIZE : 1500MM X 3000MM X 0.75MM
THK

CAF GASKET SHEET CAF STYLE 54 GRAPHITED OF CHAMPION
/SPITMAN OR KLINGERIT(3*A)OF KLINGER GASKETS
COMPOLITE 200 OF HINDUSTHAN COMPOSITE

Kilogra
m

50 

7 75043170
STYLE 20  NON-METALLIC.NON GRAPHITE COMPRESSED ASBESTOS
FIBRE JOINTING SHEETS CONFORMING TO IS 2712 - 1998 GRADE
O/1, IS 2712-1971 GRADE A/O SIZE : 1500MM X 3000MM X
3.00MM THK

CAF GASKET SHEET CAF STYLE 20 NON- GRAPHITED OF CHAMPION
/SPITMAN OR KLINGERIT  UNIVERSAL OF KLINGER GASKETS
COMPOLITE 200 OF HINDUSTHAN COMPOSITE

Kilogra
m

300 

NOTE: (1) MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATE AND GAURANTEE CERTIFICATE TO BE
PROVIDED ALONG WITH SUPPLY.
2) THE ABOVE GASKETS ARE REQUIRED FOR ANNUAL SHUT DOWN WORK OF HOCL AND
HENCE REQUIRED ON TOP PRIORITY.
3) PLEASE FORWARD YOUR OFFER BY SPEED POST/COURIER SO AS TO REACH US BY
DUE DATE.
4) PLEAS QUOTE FOR MINIMUM DELIVERY PERIOD REQUIRED.
5) DELIVERY PERIOD SHALL BE STRICTLY FOLLOWED BY THE VENDOR IN THE EVENT
OF GETTING THE ORDER.
6) QUANTITY SHOWN IS AN ESTIMATE BASED ON SHUTDOWN LIST AND MAY SLIGHTLY
VARY WHEN ACTUAL ORDER IS RELEASED.

FOR HINDUSTAN ORGANIC CHEMICALS LTD.

SOUMYA N.K.
DY.MANAGER (MATERIALS)

Vendor group :MAT203  CAF GASKETS
List of Vendors to whom RFQs is floated:>
1)6000019635 1000429 CHAMPION SEALS (INDIA) PVT. LTD.
2)6000019636 1001009 HINDUSTAN COMPOSITES LTD.,



2264/80006-M       Date :17.10.2018

page 3 of 3

3)6000019637 1002528 UNI KLINGER LIMITED,
4)6000019638 1003497 CHAMPION JOINTINGS PVT. LIMITED


